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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

GEO
FEATURES 

CHAIR

BACKREST

SEAT

LEGS

WRITING SHELF

LINKING PIECES 

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Width

Depth

Height

Seat height

Height from top of the seat to top 
of the backrest 

Max. load 

Stackable -

FOLDING 

540

870

470

400

90

OVERALL DIMENSIONS (in mm)

USEFUL DIMENSIONS (in mm)

WEIGHT (kg)

480

Black polyurethane backrest shell.  
Internal structure made from recycled poplar/ beech multilayer panels 9/10 mm, covered in a foam padding, density 18 kg/m3, 
THK 20 mm.

Integrated hand grip for easy handling

Rotatable anti-panic writing shelf 

Black finish 

Tubular steel rear legs Ø 22 mm and front legs Ø 25 mm.
Metal tube welded to the rear legs, circular section Ø 10 mm (one tube welded to the rear legs; one tube welded to the front legs).
2 choices of finish: black epoxy powder paint or chrome 

Tubular steel seat Ø 25 mm, with 2 end caps. 
Internal structure made from melamine coated particle board THK18 mm, covered in a foam padding 21 kg/m3, THK 25 mm.

OPTIONS 

1


